
CSIO Ch, P, J  & Y R - 26 - 29 May 2016  

CLASS 7 International  Competition  CSIOP 1m25

Prijs : TJL EVENTS
Table A against the clock - FEI 238,2,1 15,00hrs 26/05/14

Startingorder Arena A

Rider Horse Country

FEI-pass FEI  ID Born Sex/Colour Sire Owner Studbook

13 HOUSEN Alexander BEL
104HU34 10102422 2007 M-Bay Radco D'houtveld New Nordic Horses & Jos Roex SbS

21 JACOBSEN Gustav Christian DEN
102NA40 10113277 2003 M-Bay Vdl Arkansas Hans Christian Jacobsen ISH

43 KJAERGAARD Laura Baaring DEN
103KU03 10105919 2005 G-Chestnut Brandy Xiii Hans Christian Jacobsen NRPS

48 SCHELLEKENS Tom NED
NED07764 10111869 1997 G-Chestnut El Beauty De Heer W.schellekens NRPS

56 PLATT Antonia GBR
104HT64 10116837 2006 G-Bay Moores Clover Rosalind Platt ISH

59 SADRAN Jeanne FRA
104HS26 10103481 2008 G-Other Helios De La Cour Ii Societe Chev'el

65 SEBRECHTS Max BEL
104WL25 10121951 2006 G-Chestnut Kanshebber Optimus Agro Nv NRPS

73 LEBAS Marine FRA
104QB62 10116120 2005 G-Grey Don Juan V*hn Melle Marine Lebas Et Melle Anaelle Seiller

92 WHITAKER Jack GBR
103RP72 10106732 2004 S-Bay Rebus G Mr Michael Whitaker BWP

95 SZABO Joanna SUI
104HB03 10104820 2007 G-Grey Linaro Szabo Katia + Szabo Emma + Szabo Joanna

97 ALLEN Harry IRL
103XM78 10103351 2004 G-Bay Manhattan Shirley Ash

10 CLUTTERBUCK Allana GBR
104RQ19 10117103 2006 G-Bay Versailles Ii Mrs S Evans

12 POZZO Leo Pol FRA
103UA96 10117185 2006 G-Grey Welcome Sympatico*sl, Han Ecuries Just Jump

19 DESPONT Stéphanie SUI
103IX56 10101053 2004 M-Chestnut 0 Despont Kelly+ Patrick

20 RYAN Jack IRL
104NP47 10097011 2006 G-Bay - Stall Hellström Ab ISH

24 CHRISTOFFERSEN Pernille Harritslev Dam DEN
104LN07 10102775 2008 S-Bay Kantjes Valentijn Mette Dam & Nikolaj MØller Nielsen NF

25 MONAGHAN Sean IRL
102OT39 10106290 2002 M-Grey Monaghanstown Fred Morssinkhof Rolf ISH

26 HOEKSTRA Hessel NED
103YK68 10118298 2007 Other Cyriac Dhr. J.c.m. Elst

27 DERWIN Kate IRL
104KB36 10110392 2004 M-Grey Vales Blue Rebel Ann Derwin ISH

30 VERBERCKMOES Maartje BEL
NED40496 10085184 2000 G-Bay Clinton Verberckmoes Nv BWP

31 NALLON Ciaran IRL
NED42013 10108269 1997 M-Chestnut -- HallundbÆk Family NRPS

33 PHILIPPAERTS Anthony BEL
103DT64 10116374 1998 M-Bay Landwind Ii B Ludo Philippaerts KWPN

34 ROMBOUTS Jordi BEL
105DC99 10138143 2006 G-Other Unknown Rombouts Marcel

36 ENGELSMAN Julia NED
103NH93 10106181 2003 S-Grey I Love You Melody Kaisla Group Ltd

39 SCHLIEF Jamie NED
104DZ35 10113475 2006 M-Chestnut Onbekend M. Schlief

42 WILLEM Michiel BEL
105DH79 10138337 1997 M-Bay 0 Willem BWP

45 SUTTON Faye GBR
105FP05 10140825 2004 G-Other Lissatava Bobby Jacqueline Sutton

47 MURPHY Robert GBR
104IP70 10097697 2006 M-Other 0 Mr Hans Christian Jacobsen

53 CLARKE Ruari IRL
103NW47 10138924 2003 S-Bay Sharifabad Jane Clarke ISH

54 JOCHEMS Anna SUI
104UX56 10101807 2006 G-Other Dandy Des Mauvis Jochems Alenka

55 LEBAS Charlotte FRA
103LU97 10104422 2004 S-Bay Nabor (de)  Drpon Monsieur André Magdelaine

61 POELS Zara BEL
103ZB55 10106273 2005 G-Bay Casper Stal Thijssen NRPS

63 SCALABRE Thomas FRA
103WO96 10094572 2006 G-Grey Don Juan V*hn  Co Monsieur Eric Scalabre

68 JAMISON Madison GBR
104GL89 10140824 2004 G-Bay Winsconsin Van De Cruyenvelden Colin Bevan BWP
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CALIMERO

SLIGO DE MORMAL

QUABAR DES MONCEAUX

BLACKWOODLAND ROCK

32

ROBERLINA

25

SULTAN DU BARY

BALLYOWEN MAYBELL MOLLY

18

26

LITTLE BEN BS

VALES BLUE MELODY

14

28

31

TAMAR

15

CASANOVA

FREYA

19

34 ECLIPS VI

ROBE RUADH

RAINBOWS MOCHA

21

27

LACKAGH MORE GOLDEN BOY

KODIAK VAN ORCHID S

ELANDO VAN DE ROSHOEVE

7

TINARO D'ODIVAL

17

RAMSES DE L'ETAPE

SHAMROCK DU GITE

DIBIDOE

MISS BRIGHTON

AUGHNASHAMMER

RUNEHOEJS ROCCO

SIXMILE WATERBLAZE

33

KNOCKROE LITTLE MIKE

SNOOPY DE BONJAC

22

24

30

29

23

UNITED DES ISLOTS

5

4 EXCELLENT

6

CARNHILL LUNA

2

1 BODYSSEE DES AVELINES

3

BLIDWORTHS FLUFFY DUCKLING

KANTJE'S AMETHIST

9

11

8

13

12

10

16

20
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71 SCHLUCHTER Sarah SUI
104PG03 10111798 2005 G-Grey Mealow De La Belle Denardaud Eric

77 CLANCY Robbie IRL
103GM87 10117613 1999 S-Bay For Pleasure H. Pater HANN

78 PHILIPPAERTS Thibault BEL
GBR43109 10095016 1999 G-Other 0 Philippaerts Ludo Horse Trading Bvba

80 ZWIENENBERG Iris NED
104UH95 10119416 2006 M-Bay Kantjes Ronaldo C. Overmaat-postma

82 GASMANN Ingrid Rose DEN
102UZ34 10107839 2004 M-Bay 0 Mette L. Gasmann

83 CHARLES Sienna GBR
104HF33 10119713 2008 S-Bay Miraculix Lasarzik, Jana WESTF

84 BOLLEN Malin BEL
NED40150 10107594 1999 G-Bay Cupkeshof Winobert Pb Equestrian

89 WEILSBY Anna DEN
104HK61 10100648 2008 M-Grey Cartani Weilsby Family

91 RAMAEKERS Lea BEL
FRA43630 10108347 1999 G-Other Origine Inconnue Pascal Lenoble

99 RASMUSSEN Kamilla Ladefoged DEN
103ZX99 10111044 2004 G-Grey ARD VDL Douglas RÆVHALEGÅRD TALENT A/S ISH

1 VAN SANTVLIET Lotte NED
NOR40155 10119415 2001 G-Chestnut 0 Stal Van Santvliet

3 SPITS Thibeau BEL
104HU44 10106264 2007 M-Bay Ginus Bvba Spits KWPN

7 TOERNÆS Anna Sofie DEN
103NW95 10106907 2000 S-Black Westacre Comic Opera Lorraine Mooney

14 HOUSEN Alexander BEL
POL01281 10102422 1997 S-Bay Nando New Nordic Horses Bvba PZHK

22 JACOBSEN Gustav Christian DEN
102XA33 10113277 2004 M-Bay Cult Hero Hans Christian Jacobsen ISH

44 KJAERGAARD Laura Baaring DEN
104EB94 10105919 2005 M-Bay Abersyfi Moonlight Peter Toyberg

49 SCHELLEKENS Tom NED
NED41537 10111869 2000 G-Bay Kantje's Ronaldo W.j.p.c. Schellekens

57 PLATT Antonia GBR
105DL99 10116837 2005 M-Bay Laughtons Flight Rosalind Platt ISH

60 SADRAN Jeanne FRA
103MQ12 10103481 2005 S-Other Rasmus (de) Co S.a.r.l.  Chev'el

67 SEBRECHTS Max BEL
103LD03 10121951 2003 M-Chestnut Olympic Lux Vps Jumping Team ISH

74 LEBAS Marine FRA
104UA41 10116120 2007 S-Other Export(hann) Eros Equestrian Ltd HANN

93 WHITAKER Jack GBR
104IG10 10106732 2006 M-Chestnut Zodiak Michael Whitaker NRPS

96 SZABO Joanna SUI
GER46027 10104820 2000 M-Other Tequilla Szabo Katia + Szabo Jenö WESTF

98 ALLEN Harry IRL
BEL11378 10103351 1997 M-Bay Stakkato (hann) Ballywalter Farms ZANG

69

68

TIARA 35

ACAPELLA Z

ANIMO II

LAUDANUM DU TERRIER

SLIGO FURISTOS FLIGHT

GIELTJE

ZODIANNE VAN DE DOEVENBREE

TONLYN BOBBYS GIRL

CYKLON TEXASS

SAORSIE

OKEHURST LITTLE BOW WOW

KILMULLEN OLYMPIC CRUISE

CLEOSTRADE

NIBOR

AESTER MONTANA

GOLD DIGGER DOUGLAS

AN ANGEL

SANDLINGS SURREAL

ROMINET DE BRUZ

PETRUS SPARTACUS

MAGIC CORNFLAKES

52

53

47

40

61

46

55

59

49

67

62

66

63

65

60

64

56

54

48

36

51

45

58

57

50

41

38

RIF DE L'AULNE35

BORA BORA

43

42

44

37

39

FOR KIDS ONLY
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91

92

73

77

76

78

75

83

84

69

70

71

74

72

81

80

79

86

82

85

94

88

93

87

89

90

95

100

99

97

96
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